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Date Day Time Event Location 
April 9 Monday 6pm Registration NSWC–JGR 
April 17 Tuesday 7pm Conflict & Harassment 

Clinic – HOLD AT A 
LATER DATE? 

NSWC - TBD 

April 27 Friday  Early Bird Registration 
Deadline  

Registrar: Michelle 
Green 
mg1780@telus.net 

April 27 Friday 3pm Bathing Suit Order 
Deadline 

Tyla: 
mtschlender@shaw
.ca 

May 1 Tuesday  First Practices (refer to 
practice schedule for 
times) 

NSWC Pool 

May 1 Tuesday 5:30-
6:30pm 

Assessments for new 
Marlins, Contact Michelle 
Green to book time 

NSWC Pool 
mg1780@telus.net 

May 2 Wednesday 5:30-
6:30pm 

Assessments for new 
Marlins, Contact Michelle 
Green to book time 

NSWC Pool 
mg1780@telus.net 

May 12 Saturday  9am-
5:30pm 

Intro to Swim Coaching 
course 

NSWC JGR & Pool  

May 12 (CANCELED) Saturday 9-noon Electronics Clinic CANCELED 
May 14 Monday   Two week trial starts (ends 

on 25th) 
NSWC Pool 

May 14 Monday   Mini Marlins Start NSWC Pool  
May 16 Wednesday   6:30 pm  Mandatory Parent Meeting  NSWC – JGR  
May 22 (24 if rain on 22) Tuesday 4:30–6:30 

pm 
Red and Blue Meet NSWC Pool  

May 23 Wednesday 5pm-9pm Allan McGavin 
Performance & Injury 
Prevention / Q&A / Athlete 
Injury Screening (Sr, 
Intermediate Swimmers & 
Parents Only) 

NSWC – JGR 

May 27 Sunday 8am Squamish 1 Day Meet  Brennan Park, 
Squamish 

May 27 Sunday 10am Intro to Officiating Brennan Park, 
Squamish 

June 2-3 Sat/Sun  OFF OFF  OFF  
June 9-10 Sat/Sun  TBD Burnaby Barracudas Meet Central Park, Bby 
June 11 Monday 7pm Intro to Officiating NSWC – boardrm 
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June 13 Wednesday  4:30-8 pm Development Swim Meet  
 

NSWC  

June 16-17 Sat/Sun  TBD Poco Marlins Meet Centennial Pool, 
Port Coquitlam 

June 19 Tuesday 7pm Starter & Referee Course NSWC – boardrm 
June 22 Friday 6pm  Marlins AGM  NSWC – JGR 
June 23-24 Sat/Sun 8am NSWC A/B Meet  NSWC    
June 29 - July 1 Fri to Sun  Nanaimo Swim Meet  Nanaimo, Kin Pool,  

Bowen Park 
July 7-8 Sat/Sun 8am Cruisers Hootenanny  UBC (TBD) 
July 11 (could move to 
July 18)  

Wednesday 4:30-
6:30pm 

World Cup of Swimming  NSWC Pool 

July 14-15 Sat/Sun 8am Vancouver Vikings  Vancouver Aquatic 
Centre 

July 16-20 Mon to Fri 
 

 

 HELL WEEK (only for 
swimmers who have met 
minimum practice 
requirements) 

NSWC and other 
venues TBD 

July 21-22 Sat/Sun 8am  Coquitlam Sharks in the 
Park (TBD) 

Spani Pool (TBD) 

July 23 Monday 10am-3pm Water Slides (only for 
swimmers who meet Hell 
Week practice 
requirements)  

Cultus Lake 

July 25 (TBD) Wednesday 4pm Marlins’ photo day NSWC Pool 
July 28 Saturday 8am North Delta Sunfish Meet  Delta  
July 29 Sunday 10am–12pm Internal Fun Meet   NSWC  
PARENT PARTY  TBD    
August 3 Friday  Last practice for Minis  NSWC  
August 4-5 Sat/Sun 8am V&D Regional Swim Meet Brennan Park Rec 

Centre, Squamish 
August 6 Monday 6pm Regional Award Banquet  NSWC – Register 

on GameTime  
August 10 Friday Last practice for swimmers not going to provincials. Practice 

times change for non-provincial swimmers for this week. 
August 11 Saturday 10am-1pm Regional Practice – only 

for provincial qualifiers 
NSWC Pool 

August 17-19  Fri to Sun  BCSSA Provincial Swim 
Meet  

Surrey (Guildford 
Rec Centre) 
 

September 8  Saturday 5:30pm Marlins Year End Banquet  
 

NSWC – JGR  
Register on 
Gametime  

Events in Yellow are recommended for newer swimmers 
     


